
ORIGINS ZONE
Trafford Centre
Brewers Fayre
Trafford Treetop Adventures 
Frankie & Benny’s
Barton Square featuring...
LEGOLAND Discovery Centre
SEA LIFE Manchester
Primark

What’s here?
LIVE ZONE

Premier Inn
American Golf
Trafford Golf Centre
Dino Falls
iFLY Indoor Skydiving
Beyond featuring...
Play Factore

Chill Factore

Evans Cycles
AJ Bell Stadium
Travelodge
City Airport & Heliport
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HIVE ZONE
Costco
Asda 
Krispy Kreme  
Starbucks
Fords of Winsford
B&Q
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VITALITY ZONE
Holiday Inn Express
Coppice Wood Farm Pub 
Williams Car Showroom featuring:
-BMW 
-Jaguar
-Mini
-Land Rover 

1

3

1

22

3

4


